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About Alpha Schedule
Looking for answers to life? Spring 2022
Alpha is a ten-week opportunity to Mon Feb 21 Who is Jesus?
explore the Christian faith in a laid-back Mon Feb 28 Why did Jesus die?
environment. It is a practical introduction Mon Mar 07 How can | have faith?
to the basics of Christianity centred Mon Mar 14 Why and how do | pray?
around a talk and small group discussion. Mon Mar 21 Why and how should I read
° ® the Bible?
Tlme & Locatlon Sat Mar 26 ALPHA RETREAT*
7:45 PM - 9:15 PM Mon Mar 28 How does God guide us?
Online through Zoom Meeting Mon Apr 04 How can | resist evil?
Mon Apr 11 Does God heal today?
Tue Apr19 Why and how should I tell
oy others?
1E Scan QR code or visit Mon Apr 25 What about the church?

: *Alpha Retreat will be held online through Zoom. The Alpha Team
GOt Questlons? will announce the time and schedule of the retreat closer to the

Email: alpha@islandecc.hk retreat date.




